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REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)
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FN2A2 window 2 wings

Op. L Op. R

Op. ROp. L

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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PB1A3 Balcony 1 wing with lower
thresohold 24 mm
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Op. R

Op. R

Op. L

Op. L

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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Rif. temporary handle
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!

06249

82.5
33

64
.5

32
.5

17
.5

LA01

DE100

70
31

49

DE117

LC58/44

LCN20/2B

LC50/3 LT01

21

LC80
LC50/3

29

14.5

20

15

www.g-and-g.it



Rif.

06249

82.5
33

64
.5

32
.5

17
.5

LA01

DE100

70
31

49

DE117

LC58/44

LCN20/2B

LC50/3 LT01

21

LC80
LC50/3

29

14.5

20

15

www.g-and-g.it



Tr
ipl

ex
D1

8S

82
.5

32.5

67.5

FD601

LC58/44

DE
11

7

83

LC
N2

0/2
B

22
37

2M

LC
4

90
.5

Rif.

8

15

13

57
.5

33

86.5

www.g-and-g.it



PB2A4 Balcony 2 wings with lower
thresohold 24 mm
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Op. R

Op. R

Op. L

Op. L

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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FIX5 Fixed frame

Op. ROp. L

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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FIX+ING6 Fixed frame with glazing bars

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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F1A+ING7 Window 1 wing with
glazing bars

Op. ROp. L

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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Rif. temporary handle
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F2A+ING8 Window 2 wings with
glazing bars

Op. R

Op. R

Op. L

Op. L

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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PB1A
9 +

SERR.
Balcony 1 wing

with lock

Op. R

Op. R

Op. L

Op. L

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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F1A+STL10 window 1 wing
with lower fixed

Op. R
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REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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F1A+SPL11 window 1 wing
with upper fixed

Op. R

Op. R

Op. L

Op. L

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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F1A

+
FL-SX

window 1 wing
with left fixed

Op. R

Op. R

Op. L

Op. L

REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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F1A

+
FL-DX

window 1 wing
with right fixed

Op. R
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Op. L
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REVER TOP CLASSIC 1
DOUBLE RABBET GASKET (double glazing)

L frame solution
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